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REPRESENTATIVE

Bass, Karen
Benishek, Dan

Bera, Ami

Boustany, Charles W., Jr.

Broun, Paul C.
Bucshon, Larry
Burgess, Michael C.
Cassidy, Bill

Christensen, Donna M.

DeslJarlais, Scott
Fleming, John
Gingrey, Phil
Gosar, Paul A.
Harris, Andy
Heck, Joseph J.
Lowenthal, Alan S.
McDermott, Jim
Murphy, Tim
Price, Tom

Roe, David P.
Ruiz, Raul

Schrader, Kurt

Simpson, Michael K.

PARTY

Democrat
Republican

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Democrat

Republican

STATE

California
Michigan

California

Louisiana
Georgia
Indiana
Texas
Louisiana
Virgin Islands
Tennessee
Louisiana
Georgia
Arizona
Maryland
Nevada
California
Washington
Pennsylvania
Georgia
Tennessee
California
Oregon
Idaho

lofl

DISTRICT
37

01
07

03
10
08
26
06
Delegate
04
04
11
04
01
03
47
07
18
06
01
36
05
02

MEDICAL PROFESSION

Physician's Assistant

General Surgeon

Chief Medical Officer,
Clinical Professor of Medicine

Cardiovascular Surgeon
Physician, Family Practice
Heart Surgeon

Physician, OB-GYN
Physician

Physician, Family Practice
Physician

Physician

Physician, OB-GYN
Dentist

Physician

Osteopathic Physician
Psychologist

Psychiatrist

Psychologist

Orthopedic Surgeon
Physician, OB-GYN
Physician

Veterinarian

Dentist
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REPRESENTATIVE PARTY STATE DISTRICT MEDICAL PROFESSION

24. Wenstrup, Brad R. Republican Ohio 02 Physician
25. Yoho, Ted S. Republican Florida 03 Veterinarian
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